BEERS

MORRETTI
CIDER
GUINNESS
JOHN SMITHS

BOTTLE PERONI +0%/GF

SPIRITS
AMARETTO
APEROL
ARCHERS
BACARDI
COURVOISIER
HENNESSY
JACK DANIELS
MALIBU
REMY XO
MARTINI
SINGLE MALT
SPICED RUM
WHISKEY
VODKA
VECCHIA ROMAGNA

VECCHIA ROMAGNA
RESERVE

GIN

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
GORDONS

ENGINE OIL ITALIAN
GORDONS - FLAVOURS

WHITLEY NEILL - FLAVOURS

MALFY - FLAVOURS

SOFT DRINKS

POST MIX

BOTTLED WATER

J20

FANTA ORANGE/LEMON
JUICES

CORDIAL

FRUIT SHOOT

SPLASH

SHOTS/LIQUERS

TIA MARIA
PORT

BAILEYS
GRAPPA
LIMONCELLO
SAMBUCA

BABY GUINNESS

PINT

5.50
5.50
6.00
4.50
4.50

SINGLE

5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
6.00
7.50
7.50
5.00
10.00
5.50
10.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
6.00
10.00

SINGLE

6.00
5.50
7.50
5.50
6.00
6.50

PINT

3.95
2.50
2.75
3.95
2.95
1.50
1.00
0.95

5.00
5.00
5.50
5.50
4.50
4.00
5.00

HALF

2.95
2.95

2.75

DOUBLE

7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
8.50
11.00
11.00
7.50
14.50
8.00
14.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
8.50
14.50

DOUBLE
8.50
7.50
9.50
8.00
8.50
9.00

HALF
2.95

2.95
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250ml

HOUSE WINES 75

PINOT GRIGIO 595 6.95
A balance of fruit and acidity giving a
pleasing elegance.

MERLOT 595 6.95
Fresh and slightly spicy with a soft finish.

PINOT GRIGIO ROSE 595 6.95
Notes of fragrant summer fruits on the

nose and delicate strawberry fruit on the

palate.

RED (BOTTLE)

MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO
The palate is fruity with a well-balanced taste and full
bodied.

AGLIANICO DEL BENEVENTANO IGT
Elegant, warm and full bodied with hints of cherry and
red berry notes.

VALPOLICELLA DOC
Full bodied and well rounded dry red wine.

CHIANTI VERNAIOLO DOCG
Fruity aromas of ripe red fruits. The palate is fresh,
savoury and well balanced.

PRIMITIVO PUGLIA IGP
Fine and velvety with a delicate bouquet of violets and
gooseberry with spicy hints.

MIRAL GRILLO SICILIA DOC
Fresh and fragrant with aromas of Sicilian citrus fruits,
crisp and refreshing with a long, dry finish.

SAUVIGNON BLANC IGT
A green apple and elderflower bouquet. Dry and full
bodied with a velvety finish.

TREBBIANO D'ABRUZZO DOC
Dry with a fruity aroma and crisp, refreshing taste.

GAVI DI GAVI DOCG
Delicious aromas of almond trees in blossom. Dry and
harmonious.

CHARDONNAY IGT
Medium bodied with aromas of fresh, crisp apples and
pears with a hint of citrus on the finish.

bottle

17.95

17.95

17.95

20.95

23.95

25.95

26.95

22.95

22.95

21.95

20.95

29.95

20.95

R o S E 175ml  250ml bottle
ZINFANDEL ROSE 6.25 725 19.95
Bursting with ripe aromas of strawberries

and raspberries with a fresh, long finish.

PINOT GRIGIO ROSE 21.95
Delicately crisp and aromatic, it is fresh

with a soft and clean finish.

PROSECCO 200ml bottle
WHITE 8.00 25.95
ROSE 8.00 25.95

COCKTAILS

9.00

THE SPRITZ

CAMPARI SPRITZ
Campari, Prosecco, soda water

APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol, Prosecco, soda water

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ

Limoncello, Prosecco, soda water

THE MARTINIS

FRENCH MARTINI
Gin, Chambord, pineapple juice

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Vodka, coffee liqueur (Kahlua or similar),
fresh ground coffee, 4 coffee beans
PORN STAR MARTINI

Vodka, passion fruit liqueur, vanilla syrup, lime
Juice, shot of Prosecco (on the side)

THE JUICYS

SEX ON THE BEACH
Vodka, Peach Schnapps, cranberry juice,

orange juice

PINEAPPLE DREAM
Malibu, coconut rum, pineapple juice

THE CLASSIC

NEGRONI

Gin, Campari, Vermouth, orange



