BEERS	PINT	HALF
MORRETTI	5.50	2.95
CIDER	5.50	2.95
GUINNESS	6.00	
JOHN SMITHS	4.50	2.75
BOTTLE PERONI +0%/GF	4.50	
SPIRITS	SINGLE	DOUBLE
AMARETTO	5.00	7.50
APEROL	5.00	7.50
ARCHERS	5.00	7.50
BACARDI	5.00	7.50
COURVOISIER	6.00	8.50
HENNESSY	7.50	11.00
JACK DANIELS	7.50	11.00
MALIBU	5.00	7.50
REMY XO	10.00	14.50
MARTINI	5.50	8.00
SINGLE MALT	10.00	14.50
SPICED RUM	5.00	7.50
WHISKEY	5.00	7.50
VODKA	5.00	7.50
VECCHIA ROMAGNA	6.00	8.50
VECCHIA ROMAGNA	10.00	14.50
RESERVE		
CIN	SINGLE	DOUBLE
GIN	SINGLE	DOUBLE
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	6.00	8.50
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GORDONS	6.00 5.50	8.50 7.50
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GORDONS ENGINE OIL ITALIAN	6.00 5.50 7.50	8.50 7.50 9.50
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GORDONS ENGINE OIL ITALIAN GORDONS - FLAVOURS	6.00 5.50 7.50 5.50	8.50 7.50 9.50 8.00
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GORDONS ENGINE OIL ITALIAN GORDONS - FLAVOURS WHITLEY NEILL - FLAVOURS	6.00 5.50 7.50 5.50 6.00	8.50 7.50 9.50 8.00 8.50
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GORDONS ENGINE OIL ITALIAN GORDONS - FLAVOURS	6.00 5.50 7.50 5.50	8.50 7.50 9.50 8.00
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GORDONS ENGINE OIL ITALIAN GORDONS - FLAVOURS WHITLEY NEILL - FLAVOURS	6.00 5.50 7.50 5.50 6.00	8.50 7.50 9.50 8.00 8.50
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GORDONS ENGINE OIL ITALIAN GORDONS - FLAVOURS WHITLEY NEILL - FLAVOURS MALFY - FLAVOURS	6.00 5.50 7.50 5.50 6.00 6.50	8.50 7.50 9.50 8.00 8.50 9.00
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GORDONS ENGINE OIL ITALIAN GORDONS - FLAVOURS WHITLEY NEILL - FLAVOURS MALFY - FLAVOURS	6.00 5.50 7.50 5.50 6.00 6.50	8.50 7.50 9.50 8.00 8.50 9.00
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GORDONS ENGINE OIL ITALIAN GORDONS - FLAVOURS WHITLEY NEILL - FLAVOURS MALFY - FLAVOURS SOFT DRINKS POST MIX	6.00 5.50 7.50 5.50 6.00 6.50 PINT 3.95	8.50 7.50 9.50 8.00 8.50 9.00
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GORDONS ENGINE OIL ITALIAN GORDONS - FLAVOURS WHITLEY NEILL - FLAVOURS MALFY - FLAVOURS SOFT DRINKS POST MIX BOTTLED WATER	6.00 5.50 7.50 5.50 6.00 6.50 PINT 3.95 2.50	8.50 7.50 9.50 8.00 8.50 9.00
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GORDONS ENGINE OIL ITALIAN GORDONS - FLAVOURS WHITLEY NEILL - FLAVOURS MALFY - FLAVOURS SOFT DRINKS POST MIX BOTTLED WATER J20	6.00 5.50 7.50 5.50 6.00 6.50 PINT 3.95 2.50 2.75	8.50 7.50 9.50 8.00 8.50 9.00 HALF 2.95
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GORDONS ENGINE OIL ITALIAN GORDONS - FLAVOURS WHITLEY NEILL - FLAVOURS MALFY - FLAVOURS SOFT DRINKS POST MIX BOTTLED WATER J20 FANTA ORANGE/LEMON	6.00 5.50 7.50 5.50 6.00 6.50 PINT 3.95 2.50 2.75 3.95	8.50 7.50 9.50 8.00 8.50 9.00 HALF 2.95
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GORDONS ENGINE OIL ITALIAN GORDONS - FLAVOURS WHITLEY NEILL - FLAVOURS MALFY - FLAVOURS SOFT DRINKS POST MIX BOTTLED WATER J20 FANTA ORANGE/LEMON JUICES	6.00 5.50 7.50 5.50 6.00 6.50 PINT 3.95 2.50 2.75 3.95 2.95	8.50 7.50 9.50 8.00 8.50 9.00 HALF 2.95
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GORDONS ENGINE OIL ITALIAN GORDONS - FLAVOURS WHITLEY NEILL - FLAVOURS MALFY - FLAVOURS SOFT DRINKS POST MIX BOTTLED WATER J20 FANTA ORANGE/LEMON JUICES CORDIAL	6.00 5.50 7.50 5.50 6.00 6.50 PINT 3.95 2.50 2.75 3.95 2.95 1.50	8.50 7.50 9.50 8.00 8.50 9.00 HALF 2.95
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GORDONS ENGINE OIL ITALIAN GORDONS - FLAVOURS WHITLEY NEILL - FLAVOURS MALFY - FLAVOURS SOFT DRINKS POST MIX BOTTLED WATER J20 FANTA ORANGE/LEMON JUICES CORDIAL FRUIT SHOOT SPLASH	6.00 5.50 7.50 5.50 6.00 6.50 PINT 3.95 2.50 2.75 3.95 2.95 1.50 1.00	8.50 7.50 9.50 8.00 8.50 9.00 HALF 2.95
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GORDONS ENGINE OIL ITALIAN GORDONS - FLAVOURS WHITLEY NEILL - FLAVOURS MALFY - FLAVOURS SOFT DRINKS POST MIX BOTTLED WATER J20 FANTA ORANGE/LEMON JUICES CORDIAL FRUIT SHOOT SPLASH SHOTS/LIQUERS	6.00 5.50 7.50 5.50 6.00 6.50 PINT 3.95 2.50 2.75 3.95 2.95 1.50 1.00 0.95	8.50 7.50 9.50 8.00 8.50 9.00 HALF 2.95
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GORDONS ENGINE OIL ITALIAN GORDONS - FLAVOURS WHITLEY NEILL - FLAVOURS MALFY - FLAVOURS SOFT DRINKS POST MIX BOTTLED WATER J20 FANTA ORANGE/LEMON JUICES CORDIAL FRUIT SHOOT SPLASH SHOTS/LIQUERS TIA MARIA	6.00 5.50 7.50 5.50 6.00 6.50 PINT 3.95 2.50 2.75 3.95 2.95 1.50 1.00 0.95	8.50 7.50 9.50 8.00 8.50 9.00 HALF 2.95
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GORDONS ENGINE OIL ITALIAN GORDONS - FLAVOURS WHITLEY NEILL - FLAVOURS MALFY - FLAVOURS SOFT DRINKS POST MIX BOTTLED WATER J20 FANTA ORANGE/LEMON JUICES CORDIAL FRUIT SHOOT SPLASH SHOTS/LIQUERS TIA MARIA PORT	6.00 5.50 7.50 5.50 6.00 6.50 PINT 3.95 2.50 2.75 3.95 2.95 1.50 1.00 0.95	8.50 7.50 9.50 8.00 8.50 9.00 HALF 2.95
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GORDONS ENGINE OIL ITALIAN GORDONS - FLAVOURS WHITLEY NEILL - FLAVOURS MALFY - FLAVOURS SOFT DRINKS POST MIX BOTTLED WATER J20 FANTA ORANGE/LEMON JUICES CORDIAL FRUIT SHOOT SPLASH SHOTS/LIQUERS TIA MARIA PORT BAILEYS	6.00 5.50 7.50 5.50 6.00 6.50 PINT 3.95 2.50 2.75 3.95 2.95 1.50 1.00 0.95 5.00 5.50	8.50 7.50 9.50 8.00 8.50 9.00 HALF 2.95
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GORDONS ENGINE OIL ITALIAN GORDONS - FLAVOURS WHITLEY NEILL - FLAVOURS MALFY - FLAVOURS SOFT DRINKS POST MIX BOTTLED WATER J20 FANTA ORANGE/LEMON JUICES CORDIAL FRUIT SHOOT SPLASH SHOTS/LIQUERS TIA MARIA PORT BAILEYS GRAPPA	6.00 5.50 7.50 5.50 6.00 6.50 PINT 3.95 2.50 2.75 3.95 2.95 1.50 1.00 0.95 5.00 5.50 5.50	8.50 7.50 9.50 8.00 8.50 9.00 HALF 2.95
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GORDONS ENGINE OIL ITALIAN GORDONS - FLAVOURS WHITLEY NEILL - FLAVOURS MALFY - FLAVOURS SOFT DRINKS POST MIX BOTTLED WATER J20 FANTA ORANGE/LEMON JUICES CORDIAL FRUIT SHOOT SPLASH SHOTS/LIQUERS TIA MARIA PORT BAILEYS	6.00 5.50 7.50 5.50 6.00 6.50 PINT 3.95 2.50 2.75 3.95 2.95 1.50 1.00 0.95 5.00 5.50	8.50 7.50 9.50 8.00 8.50 9.00 HALF 2.95

BABY GUINNESS

5.00



Drinks Menu

HOUSE WINES	175ml	250ml	bottle
PINOT GRIGIO A balance of fruit and acidity giving a pleasing elegance.	5.95	6.95	17.95
MERLOT Fresh and slightly spicy with a soft finish.	5.95	6.95	17.95
PINOT GRIGIO ROSÉ Notes of fragrant summer fruits on the nose and delicate strawberry fruit on the palate.	5.95	6.95	17.95

RED (BOTTLE)

MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO The palate is fruity with a well-balanced taste a bodied.	20.95 nd full
AGLIANICO DEL BENEVENTANO Elegant, warm and full bodied with hints of chered berry notes.	
VALPOLICELLA DOC Full bodied and well rounded dry red wine.	25.95
CHIANTI VERNAIOLO DOCG Fruity aromas of ripe red fruits. The palate is free savoury and well balanced.	26.95 sh,
PRIMITIVO PUGLIA IGP Fine and velvety with a delicate bouquet of vic gooseberry with spicy hints.	22.95 lets and
MIRAL GRILLO SICILIA DOC Fresh and fragrant with aromas of Sicilian citrus	22.95 fruits,

pears with a hint of citrus on the finish.

crisp and refreshing with a long, dry finish.

WHITE (BOTTLE)	
SAUVIGNON BLANC IGT A green apple and elderflower bouquet. Dry and full bodied with a velvety finish.	21.95
TREBBIANO D'ABRUZZO DOC Dry with a fruity aroma and crisp, refreshing taste.	20.95
GAVI DI GAVI DOCG Delicious aromas of almond trees in blossom. Dry and harmonious.	29.95
CHARDONNAY IGT Medium bodied with aromas of fresh, crisp apples and	20.95

R	0	S	É	175ml 250ml	bottle
	_	_	_		

ZINFANDEL ROSE 6.25 7.25 19.95

Bursting with ripe aromas of strawberries and raspberries with a fresh, long finish.

21.95 **PINOT GRIGIO ROSE**

Delicately crisp and aromatic, it is fresh with a soft and clean finish.

PROSECCO	200ml	bottle
WHITE	8.00	25.95
ROSE	8.00	25.95

COCKTAILS

9.00

THE SPRITZ

CAMPARI SPRITZ

Campari, Prosecco, soda water

APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol, Prosecco, soda water

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ

Limoncello, Prosecco, soda water

THE MARTINIS

FRENCH MARTINI

Gin, Chambord, pineapple juice

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Vodka, coffee liqueur (Kahlua or similar), fresh ground coffee, 4 coffee beans

PORN STAR MARTINI

Vodka, passion fruit liqueur, vanilla syrup, lime Juice, shot of Prosecco (on the side)

THE JUICYS

SEX ON THE BEACH

Vodka, Peach Schnapps, cranberry juice, orange juice

PINEAPPLE DREAM

Malibu, coconut rum, pineapple juice

THE CLASSIC

NEGRONI

Gin, Campari, Vermouth, orange